
Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College & Hospital, Nagpur 

Certificate Course in Modern Pharmacotherapeutics 

Timetable (2021-2022)                                                                                                             

 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Topics Assist Prof.  Units 

1 18/10/21 Mon Pneumonia and Bronchial Asthma Dr. V. Gajimwar III 

Wd.3 

2 20/10/21 Wed Normal Newborn ( Essential Care and 

Resuscitation)/Preterm & Low Birth Weight 

Dr. B. Yelam I 

Wd 5. 

3 25/10/21 Mon Meningitis/ Encephalitis Dr. H. Meshram II 

Wd.6 

4 26/10/21 Tue Congenital heart disease and congestive 

cardiac failure  

Dr. N.Nashine IV 

Wd.5/6 

5 27/10/21 Wed Seizures and Status Epilepticus  Dr. A. Madhura I 

Wd.5 

6 01/11/21 Mon Protein Energy Malnutrition (SAM/MAM) Dr. V. Gajimwar III 

Wd.3 

7 02/11/21 Tue Acute Febrile illness (Dengue, Malaria, 

Typhoid, UTI)  

Dr.N. Nashine IV 

Wd.5/6 

8 03/11/21 Wed Sick Newborn (Sepsis, RDS 

Hyperbilirubinemia, Hypoglycemia)            

Dr. B. Yelam I 

Wd.5 

9 08/11/21 Mon Nutritional and Non Nutritional Anemia  Dr. H. Meshram II 

Wd.6 

10 09/11/21 Tue Acute Renal Failure Dr. S. Bhongade PICU 

11 10/11/21 Wed  Management of Shock  Dr. A. Madhura I 

Wd.5 

12 15/11/21 Mon Acute Liver Failure  Dr. S. Bhongade PICU 

 

Note : Kindly submit the daily attendance at Pediatric Office.  

 

 

 

 



 

Venue for Lecture  :- Pediatric Seminar Hall @ Pediatric office 

       Practical :- Respective Unit Ward/ Ward Side Teaching Room 

 

Timings :- 09:00 to 10:30 a.m. (Lecture) 

         10:30 am to 12:00 noon (Practical)                           

 

 

 

                                                                                                           Professor & Head  

                                                                                                     Department of Pediatrics 

 Note: Contact the concerned Assit. Prof.                               Govt. Medical College Nagpur   

           one day prior the lecture   

 

 

                                                                                                                                             
Copy to :- 1)  Professor and Head, Dept. of Pharmacology 

        2) Notice Board Pediatric Department 

 

 


